Resnaping
@orlde

BLAZING THE WAY
WITH THE NEXT
GENERATION OF
FIBRE DISCS




Power through
tough applications
quickly with the

while providing better face to surface grinding.

CARBON STEEL

BLAZEX F970X 115x22

A new and improved ceramic grain composition for fast and

smooth cutting on carbon steel and other soft-to-grind metals.

e The improved ceramic alumina micro-fracturing grain BlazeX F970X 125%22
constantly exposed sharper grain edges to significantly
increase cut rate and life

e Tear resistant - heavier fibre backing for additional strength
in tough applications 18022

* Product details are engraved on the back of the disc
for easy product identification.

SAINT-GOBAIN

Saint-Gobain Abrasifs www.nortonabrasives.com

E Head t .

B A o P8 www.youtube.com/NortonAbrasivesEMEA
78 702 Conflans Cedex

France

Tel: +33 (0)134 90 40 00 Norton is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain Abrasives.

Fax: +33(0)13919 89 56 Form # 3582

50
60
80
36
50
60
80
36
50
60
80

The BlazeX F970X fibre discs have been developed with carbon steel and other soft
metals, to provide an aggressive, yet cool cut, preventing work-piece damage and
long life, meaning fewer discs are needed and overall abrasive cost can be reduced.
The improved Blaze micro-fracturing grain delivers better cut rate, and longer life
when compared to blended ceramic alumina discs. A heavy fibre backing resists tears

PRODUCT SIZE (mm) GRIT ART NO
36

78072718984
78072718985
78072718986
78072718987
78072718988
78072718989
78072718990
78072718991
78072718992
78072718993
78072718994
78072718995

#SEA

Sustainable European Abrasive Manufacturers.



