









The BlazeX F970X fibre discs have been developed with carbon steel and other soft metals, to provide an aggressive, yet cool cut, preventing work-piece damage and long life, meaning fewer discs are needed and overall abrasive cost can be reduced. The improved Blaze micro-fracturing grain delivers better cut rate, and longer life when compared to blended ceramic alumina discs. A heavy fibre backing resists tears while providing better face to surface grinding.

CARBON STEEL

BLAZEX F970X

A new and improved ceramic grain composition for fast and smooth cutting on carbon steel and other soft-to-grind metals.

- The improved ceramic alumina micro-fracturing grain constantly exposed sharper grain edges to significantly increase cut rate and life
- Tear resistant heavier fibre backing for additional strength in tough applications
- Product details are engraved on the back of the disc for easy product identification.

	36	78072718984
115 , 22	50	78072718985
IIJXZZ	60	78072718986
	80	78072718987
	36	78072718988
125 v 22	50	78072718989
123 X Z Z	60	78072718990
	80	78072718991
	36	78072718992
100 , 22	50	78072718993
100 X ZZ	60	78072718994
	80	78072718995
	115×22 125×22 180×22	115x22 50 60 80 36 50 60 80 36 50 80 36 50 60 80



Saint-Gobain Abrasifs European Headquarters Rue de l'Ambassadeur - B.P.8 78 702 Conflans Cedex

Tel: +33 (0)1 34 90 40 00 Fax: +33 (0)1 39 19 89 56 www.nortonabrasives.com www.youtube.com/NortonAbrasivesEMEA

Norton is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain Abrasives. Form # 3582

